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Item-total Statistics

BB1
BB2
BB3
BB4
CC5s
CCs6
CC7
CC8
DD9
DD10
DD11
DD12
EE13
EE14
EE15
EE16
ERAT
FF18
FF19
FF20

Scale

Mean

if ltem

Deleted
82.8667
82.9333
82.8000
82.6000
82.5667
82.7333
82.8000
82.8000
82.7000
82.7000
82.8333
82.6333
82.7333
82.8333
82.9333
82.6667
82.6667
82.5667
82.6667
82.8667

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

30.0

Alpha = 8984

AN aNRLULAaunI

Scale Corrected
Variance Item-
if Item Total
Deleted Correlation
50.6023 5136
50.8230 5178
50.3724 .6261
50.8000 .6002
51.2885 .5388
53.7195 2137
49.9586 .5614
50.9241 4597
50.4931 .5825
52.8379 .3504
51.4540 4125
53.8264 .2606
47.5816 7446
51.2471 5313
52.6851 .3969
50.0230 .7063
48.6437 6747
48.3230 7060
50.6437 .5598
50.3954 4934
N of Items = 20

Alpha
if Item
Deleted
.8940
.8938
.8910
.8918
.8933
9017
.8925
.8956
8920
8979
.8970
.8996
.8864
.8935
.8967
.8892
.8889
.8879
.8926
.8947
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